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First Name Last Name Email address

Lawrence Abee lawrence.abee@hcew.com

Sanmitra Ahirrao sanmitra.ahirrao@toyotatmh.com

Emiliano Alvarado milo.alvarado@tetratech.com

Jason Ammon jason.ammon@dynapac.com

Colleen Anderson colleen.anderson@volvo.com

Mark Andres mandres@total-ind.com

Carson Bailey carson@sanisetfleet.com

Jim Bakkensen jbakkensen@papemh.com

Joe Beek joebeek@cruzio.com

Scott Begneski scott.begneski@arb.ca.gov

Chris Bennett cbennett@lazerlogistics.com

Greg Betzwieser greg.betzwieser@orangeev.com

Nigle Bilderbeck nigle.bilderbeck@mmi-services.com

Robert Blumenfeld rblumenfeld@dannar.us.com

Ashely Boneso aboneso@mgeunderground.com

John Braden jbraden@hawthornecat.com

Michael Brown mbrown@itwgse.us



First Name Last Name Email address

Bryan Burke bryan@kingsrivertractor.com

Brooke Bushart brooke.bushart@conmet.com

Lorenzo Bustos lorenzo.bustos@arb.ca.gov

Mannie Calderon lcalderon@papekenworth.com

Michael Caprio mcaprio@republicservices.com

Gary Carter gc1316954@gmail.com

Russell Chaplan russell@dreisbach.com

Chelsie China chelsie.china@dhl.com

Curtis Clark cclark@papemh.com

Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com

Erick Collins Collins_Erick_L@cat.com

Catherine Cooper ccooper@nextranusa.com

Cortney Copeland cortney.copeland@gobiz.ca.gov

Will Cordray will@lodon.com

Denise Cossuto denise@agfundingassistance.com

Kendall Crisp kendall.crisp@briggsequipment.com

Jesse Cuevas Jesse@calstrat.com

Tim DeFrece timothy.defrece@sonsray.com

Jessica DePrimo jdeprimo@baaqmd.gov



First Name Last Name Email address

Matthew Diener matthew.diener@arb.ca.gov

Stephen Dirkes stephendirkes@mooseboats.com

Alejandro Dominguez alejandrobdominguez@gmail.com

Scott Doneghy sdoneghy@itwgse.us

denver doty denver@pinetreelumber.com

Leonard Druker ldruker@plmfleet.com

Allan Dukeshire allan.dukeshire@nidec-motor.com

Cara Dungan cara.dungan@jbtc.com

michele dunlop michele.dunlop@arb.ca.gov

Allen Eng aeng@yardtrucks.com

Diane Engler dianeengler@lacsd.org

mark faiman mark.faiman@toyotatmh.com

Bruce Fallon bfallon@montereypark.ca.gov

Steven Fenaroli sfenaroli@cfbf.com

Peter Ferguson peterferguson@moxionpower.com

Carrie Fesili carrief@mesawater.org

Meghan Field mfield@co.slo.ca.us

Adam Fry afry@papemh.com

Randy Fuss randy.fuss@doosan.com



First Name Last Name Email address

Edward Galindo edward.galindo@vcesvolvo.com

Daniel Gallegos dgallegos@dmicement.com

claire garcia claire.garcia@chargepoint.com

Gino Garcia gino.garcia@faf.sccgov.org

Karina Garcia Karina.garcia@osoelectric.com

Brandon Glover brandon.glover@stihl.us

Rene Gomis rene.gomis@tetratech.com

Alvin R. Gonsalves Jr. rick@itshayward.com

Lauren Gularte gularte@watertransit.org

Jorge Gutierrez 
Torres

jorge.gutierrez.torres@atlascopco.com

Darren Ha dha@aqmd.gov

Jim Halloran JPHANKY@YAHOO.COM

Bodi Hamdan bbouhamdan@trcsolutions.com

Ellery Hanlin hanlinelleryj@johndeere.com

Jackson Haslam Jackson.haslam@sonsray.com

Ted Hendricks Thendricks@na.chervongroup.com

Martha Hennigan Martha.Hennigan@gmail.com

Ricardo Hernandez RicardoH@gencellenergy.com

Michele Herstad michele.herstad@sonsray.com



First Name Last Name Email address

jared Isaacs Jared.isaacs@sunbeltrentals.com

aaron Jablon aaron.jablon@safeway.com

lisa jennings lisa.jennings@arb.ca.gov

Scott Jensen scott.jensen@triathlon-batteries.com

Trish Johnson trish.johnson@arb.ca.gov

Shana Katz skatz2@co.humboldt.ca.us

Dan Kessler ddk@kesslerhaakwine.com

Michael Ketelsleger mketelsleger@papemh.com

Rana Khan rana.khan@arb.ca.gov

Steve King steven.king@sonsray.com

Michael Klave michael.klave@toyotatmh.com

Ryan Kocher ryan.kocher@knighttrans.com

Jon Kruse Jonathan.Kruse@torqeedo.com

Kat Laker katlin324@gmail.com

Nichole Lambinicio nichole.lambinicio@arb.ca.gov

Daniel Langmaid dlangmaid@baaqmd.gov

Sonal Larsen sonal@moxionpower.com

Scot Laudicina slaudicina@dannar.us.com

Donald Lawrence dlawrence@papemh.com



First Name Last Name Email address

Timothy Lawton lawton.tim@twindisc.com

Jason Lee Jason.d.lee@atlascopco.com

Larry Lee llee@pjpower.com

Keith Lesko klesko@energyzerosolutions.com

Brady Lewis brady.lewis@cnh.com

Franz Lieder Franz.Lieder@US.Bosch.com

Tom Loehr tloehr@scag.com

Nestor Loza nestor.loza@tetratech.com

Bill Magavern bill@ccair.org

Jeff Magusin jmagusin@pjpower.com

Shaun Main adsccell-stanford@yahoo.com

Joonsik Maing joonsik@range.energy

JOSUE MALDONADO josue.maldonado@cargobullna.com

Terry Manies TerryM@OrangeEV.com

Marcus Marjama marcus@photonmarine.com

ANA 
ERICKA

MARTIN 
JIMENEZ

ana.martinjimenez@tetratech.com

Michael Marzahl mike@xlliftsinc.com

Brandon Mason bmason@sanyamerica.com

Mike Mason mmason@holtca.com



First Name Last Name Email address

Marty McClung marty@westernmower.com

lisa mcghee lmcghee@ttruck.com

Chris McGlothlin chris@ccgga.org

Chris McGuire cmcguire@rjuhsd.us

Julie McKeehan jmckeehan@avaqmd.ca.gov

Brent McKinsey Brent.mckinsey@coastaltractor.com

Klaus Meyersieck meyersieck.klaus@twindisc.com

Doron Milbaum dmilbaum@itwgse.us

Nivashni Mitchell Nivashni.Mitchell@arb.ca.gov

Yanbin Mo yanbin.mo@cnhind.com

Julia Montgomery julia_montgomery@ryder.com

Robert Naylor robertwnaylor@yahoo.com

Vera Neinken vneinken@moxionpower.com

Justin Nguyen justin.nguyen@atlascopco.com

David Nichols david.nichols@meangreenproducts.com

Pauli Ojea pauli.ojea@sfgov.org

Fernando Oliveira fernando.oliveira@sonsray.com

Malcolm O'Meara malcolm.omeara@fwe.energy

james orourke james@mrcrane.com



First Name Last Name Email address

jeremy orr jeremy.orr@usfoods.com

Mark Panger mark.panger@eco-services.com

Josh Parkin josh.parkin@jbtc.com

KELCEE PAYNE kpayne@tecequipment.com

Matt Pedroni mattp@overaa.com

Kevin Perozo kperozo@aqmd.gov

greg peterson greg.peterson@ralphs.com

Shannon Phaneuf 
Villarroel

sphaneuf@papekenworth.com

Melody Pile melody@usefuse.com

Patrik Psenak patrik.psenak@voltequip.com

Ioana Raducu iraducu@druven.us

Jay Ramos jramos@regenmonterey.org

Leela Rao leela.rao@polb.com

Greg Reading greg@weidemangroup.com

Julia Redden julia.redden@united.com

Daniel Rios daniel.rios@sbmwd.org

Dolores Rodriguez drodriguez@yorkeengr.com

Christina Ross christina.ross@fleetcrew.com

Halfdan Ross halfdan.ross@itslb.com



First Name Last Name Email address

cary roulet croulet2@holtca.com

Tony Rutti ruttit@tcilogistics.com

Angel Sahagun Sahagun_angel@yahoo.com

Ed Salatany ed.salatnay@martinmarietta.com

Ed Salatany ed.salatnay@martinmarietta.com

Damian Saldana D.saldana@safetystriping.com

Brandon Santry brandon.santry@sonsray.com

Cassandra Savel csavel@calstart.org

David Schlosberg david@ultimate-infra.com

ERIK SCHMID ERIK.SCHMID@UTM.COM

Evan Schmidt evan@maxwellvehicles.com

Robert Schober robert.schober@logisnextamericas.com

Barry Sedlik barry.sedlik@calbizventures.com

Dan Selph dselph@total-ind.com

Bob Shepherd bshepherd@quinncompany.com

Jitinder Singh Jit@breatheeasyelectric.com

Art Slayton art.slayton@unifiservice.com

Eric Smith Eric@voltarielectric.com

David Smolenski davidsmolenski@moxionpower.com



First Name Last Name Email address

Emily Spath espath@calstart.org

Emily Stephens estephens@trccompanies.com

Becky Stolberg beckys@cbbd.com

Eric Streich eric.streich@kalmarglobal.com

Tom Swenson ej649@cummins.com

Theresa Taylor THERESA.TAYLOR@GREENDIAMOND.COM

James Tidey james.tidey@sonsray.com

Will Tomlinson wtomlinson@monarchtractor.com

Michael Uecker muecker@nrt.biz

Gregory Ushijima gushijima@aqmd.gov

Scott Wajda-Griffin scott.griffin@dec.ny.gov

filipina warren fwarren@santacruzca.gov

Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com

Luke Webber luke.webber@logisnextamericas.com

Austin Weideman austin@weidemangroup.com

Joel White jw@calidozer.com

Matthew Wildes mwildes@lemoore.com

Matt Williams - 
CARB

matthew.williams@arb.ca.gov

Imani Wilson imani.wilson@asm.ca.gov



First Name Last Name Email address

Jeff Wood jewood@parwlc.com

Katherine Wurtz kwurtz@kewconsultants.com

Angel Yin angel.yin@ride.co

James Yorke jryorke@yorkeengr.com

Yousif Zardo yousif.zardo@arb.ca.gov

Mark Zwerner mzwerner@plmfleet.com
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